1
RO Catalog
December 2025
2026-01-22
2
Contents
WebAdvantage Administration Rights..............................................................................................................................2
MegaTron MR RO Controller............................................................................................................................................3

Single Phase System Controllers
CHIP, ROC-2HE & ROC-3HE
The CHIP, ROC-2HE and ROC-3HE are rugged, compact RO Controls. The CHIP
controller shares the same proven circuit design and software as all of our controllers.
The CHIP does not have water quality measurment and uses a simple LED display.
The ROC-2HE adds feed and permeate conductivity measurement and a 4 line by
20 character LCD display. The CHIP and ROC-2HE have motor control circuits rated
for 1HP at 120V and 2HP at 240V. The ROC-3HE adds a 20A contactor for motor
control of up to 3HP @ 240V. All are available as UL 508A listed industrial control
panels.
		  CHIP-V	 CHIP controller, vertical
		  CHIP-H	 CHIP controller, horizontal
		  CHIP-VNL	 CHIP controller, vertical-no label
		  CHIP-HNL	 CHIP controller, horizontal-no label
		  ROC-2HE  	 CPU-4, TB-1, CP-1
		  ROC-3HE-20	 CPU-4, TB-6, CP-1, 20A Contactor
Larger Single-Phase Controllers
The systems below include control circuit only panels (user provides motor controls) and basic single
phase motor control systems in a range of standard NEMA enclosure sizes. Other configurations
are available, please ask if you need something not shown below.
Single-Phase Systems
		  ROC-2-8-0000-1	 CPU-4, TB-1, CP-1, 8"x6"x5" enclosure
		  ROC-3-10-NF20-1   	 CPU-4, TB-6, CP-1, 10"x8"x6" enclosure, 20A contactor
		  ROC-3-10-NF40-1   	 CPU-4, TB-6, CP-1, 10"x8"x6" enclosure, 40A contactor
		  ROC-5-10-NF40-1   	 CPU-4, TB-5, CP-1, 10"x8"x6” enclosure, 40A contactor
Build your own motor controls. Control Circuits only, no motor controls.
		  ROC-5-10-0000-1   	 CPU-4, TB-5, 10"x8"x6" enclosure
		  ROC-5-12-0000-1   	 CPU-4, TB-5, 12"x10"x6" enclosure
		  ROC-5-14-0000-1   	 CPU-4, TB-5, 14"x12"x7" enclosure
Three Phase System Controllers
ROC-3 & ROC-5
The ROC-3 is our most popular three phase controller. The ROC-5 adds an additional relay to
provide either permeate divert or an alarm signal. The function of this relay is user selectable.
All of our three phase panels use a modern UL 508A Type F combination motor controller with
Disconnect, Circuit Breaker, Overload, and 3-phase motor control in one coordinated system.
The system configurations available are virtually unlimited but include multiple motors, control
transformers, and more. All of our ROC-3 and ROC-5 panels are available as UL 508A Listed
Industrial Control Panels. The “core” systems do not include the combination motor controller to
allow the OEM to configure that panels to match the horsepower and voltage requirements of each
system.
Selected 3-Phase Systems
		  ROC-3-10-MS12-3	 CPU-4, TB-6, CP-1 10"x8"x6" enclosure, 12A motor control
		  ROC-3-10-MS12-Core	 CPU-4, TB-6, CP-1 10"x8"x6" enclosure, 12A Contactor only
		  ROC-5-10-MS12-3	 CPU-4, TB-5, CP-1 10"x8"x6" enclosure, 12A motor control
		  ROC-5-10-MS12-Core	 CPU-4, TB-5, CP-1 10"x8"x6" enclosure, 12A Contactor only
		  ROC-5-12-MS22-3	 CPU-4, TB-5, CP-1 10"x8"x6" enclosure, 22A motor control
Circuit Boards and Other Components
		  CPU-4	 CPU-4 circuit board with LCD	 Used on all ROC controls
		  TB-1	 TB-1 terminal board with fuse	 Used on ROC-2 controlls
		  TB-5	 TB-5 terminal board with fuses	 Used on ROC-5 controls

	 Followed by the lid placement number(s) to indicate positions.
D	 5” pop-out plug for pouring in through lid
F	 3/4”  PPL fill connection installed in lid
F1	 1”  PPL fill connection installed in lid
L	 Level indicator
M	 Mixer 1/15 HP (flange mount)
M1	 Mixer 1/15 HP (bung mount)
P	 Non Advantage pump mounting adapter
R	 Rigid suction tube
S	 Suction tube hole(s) predrilled.  Order using S followed by the
	 lid placement number(s) to indicate positions; i.e. S1 or S23.
U	 Ship tank assembled and individually packaged
W	 Level wand with float switch
Tank Accessories and Parts
Tank Level Wands
ALL-S12	 Level Wand adjustable to 12” (30.4 cm) with switch contacts 28 VDC 50 mA
ALL-S20	 Level Wand adjustable to 20” (50.8 cm) with switch contacts 28 VDC 50 mA
ALL-S30	 Level Wand adjustable to 30” (76.2 cm) with switch contacts 28 VDC 50 mA
ALL-S36	 Level Wand adjustable to 36” (91.4 cm) with switch contacts 28 VDC 50 mA
ALL-S42	 Level Wand adjustable to 42” (106.6 cm) with switch contacts 28 VDC 50 mA
ALL-S48	 Level Wand adjustable to 48” (121.9cm) with switch contacts 28 VDC 50 mA
ALL-S60	 Level Wand adjustable to 60” (152.4 cm) with switch contacts 28 VDC 50 mA
Options
C	 Prewire level wand to separately ordered controller or pump
D	 Wand made of 1/4” PVC pipe with second liquid tight for suction tubing
8020

90
100
POWER PULSE
Press ENTER to test
Press MENU to access settings
MENU
ENTER
15” (38cm) 13” (33cm)
15.625”
(39.7cm)
17.875”
(45.4cm)
ATS-10
11
Rigid Suction Assemblies
RSA-KFC1-14	 14” (35.5 cm)	 3/8” tubing
RSA-KFC1-16	 16” (40.6 cm)	 3/8” tubing
RSA-KFC1-24	 24” (60.9 cm)	 3/8” tubing
RSA-KFC1-36	 36” (91.4 cm)	 3/8” tubing
RSA-KFC1-40	 40” (101.6 cm)	 3/8” tubing
RSA-KFC1-48	 48” (121.9 cm)	 3/8” tubing
RSA-KFC2-16	 16” (40.6 cm)	 1/4” tubing
RSA-KFC2-36	 36” (91.4 cm)	 1/4” tubing
RSA-KFC2-40	 40” (101.6 cm)	 1/4” tubing
RSA-KFC2-48	 48” (121.9 cm)	 1/4” tubing
Note: Remove tubing connector from any model for 1/4” MNPT connector.
Option A	 Replaces 2" male bung fitting with 3/4" MNPT fitting
Tank Parts
ALL-SD-21	 Dual float level wand for ATS-10 with 15' cable and water-tight connector

DC Power Supply
PSDC-24-Q	 90-264 VAC to 24 VDC power supply (with connections for 1-4 sensors)
PSDC-24-Q4	 90-264 VAC to 24 VDC power supply (with connection and CABLE-7P-2 for 1-4 sensors)
PSDC-24-Q4W4	 90-264 VAC to 24 VDC power supply (with connection and CABLE-7P-2 for 4 sensors)
	 mounted in a MICRO-BOX with 4 pigtails wired to terminal for external power.
Pressure and Temperature Sensors
PTD-025	 0-25 PSI 4-20 mA output transmitter, 1/4 " MNPT with M12 connector, no cable
PTD-100	 0-100 PSI 4-20 mA output transmitter, 1/4 " MNPT with M12 connector, no cable
PTD-200	 0-200 PSI 4-20 mA output transmitter, 1/4 " MNPT with M12 connector, no cable
PTD-300	 0-300 PSI 4-20 mA output transmitter, 1/4 " MNPT with M12 connector, no cable
PTD-025-10	 0-25 PSI 4-20 mA output transmitter, 1/4 " MNPT with M12 connector, 10’ cable
PTD-100-10	 0-100 PSI 4-20 mA output transmitter, 1/4 " MNPT with M12 connector, 10’ cable
PTD-200-10	 0-200 PSI 4-20 mA output transmitter, 1/4 " MNPT with M12 connector, 10’ cable
PTD-300-10	 0-300 PSI 4-20 mA output transmitter, 1/4 " MNPT with M12 connector, 10’ cable
TTD-200-10	 0-200°F 4-20 mA output transmitter, 1/4" MNPT with M12 connector, 10’ cable
CABLE-2M12-10	 10’ two conductor cable with M12 connector
CABLE-2M12-25	 25’ two conductor cable with M12 connector
CABLE-2M12-50	 50’ two conductor cable with M12 connector
CABLE-2M12-75	 75’ two conductor cable with M12 connector
CABLE-2M12-100	 100’ two conductor cable with M12 connector
CABLE-2M12-125	 125’ two conductor cable with M12 connector
NEW
12
Popular Tank Accessories for Advantage tanks
Tank Size EchoPod Level Wand Rigid Suction Assembly
35 gal. DL 10-35-K ALL-S36 RSA-KFCI-36
40 gal. DL 10-35-K ALL-S36 RSA-KFCI-36
55 gal. DL 10-45-K ALL-S42 RSA-KFCI-48
70 gal. DL 10-45-K ALL-S42 RSA-KFCI-48
13
Filter Housings
SCICLONE Series 304SS Housing with Solid Separation before Jumbo Filter
Part	 Description	 Ports	 Drain	 Flow
SC40SB	 40 single jumbo filter 	 2” Flange	 ¾” FNPT	 50 gpm
SC90SB	 90 single jumbo filter	 2” Flange	 ¾” FNPT	 100 gpm
SC170SB	 170 single jumbo filter	 2” Flange	 ¾” FNPT	 150 gpm
SC170SB-3	 170 x 3 single jumbo filter	 4” Flange	 1.5” FNPT	 450 gpm
SC170SB-4	 170 x 4 single jumbo filter	 6” Flange	 1.5” FNPT	 600 gpm
HSBJ Series Jumbo 304 SS Filter Housing with Swing Bolts
HSBJ40	 40 single jumbo filter 	 2” FNPT	 1” FNPT	 50 gpm
HSBJ90	 90 single jumbo filter 	 2” FNPT	 1” FNPT	 100 gpm
HSBJ170	 170 single jumbo filter 	 2” FNPT	 1” FNPT	 150 gpm
HSBJ170SB-3	 170 x 3 single jumbo filter	 4” FNPT	 1.5” FNPT	 450 gpm
HSBJ170SB-4	 170 x 4 single jumbo filter 	 6” FNPT	 1.5” FNPT	 600 gpm
HBCJ Series Jumbo 304 SS Filter Housing with Band Clamp
HBCJ40	 40 single jumbo filter 	 2” FNPT	 1” FNPT	 50 gpm
HBCJ90	 90 single jumbo filter	 2” FNPT	 1” FNPT	 100 gpm
HBCJ170	 170 single jumbo filter 	 2” FNPT	 1” FNPT	 150 gpm

BF Series Bag Filter Housing 304SS with Adjustable Legs
Part	 Description	 Ports	 Vents	 Flow
BF1-304-2NBC	 1 x #1 bag, band clamp 	 2” FNPT	 ¼” FNPT	 90 gpm
BF2-304-2NBC	 1 x #2 bag, band clamp 	 2” FNPT	 ¼” FNPT	 180 gpm
BF1-304-2N	 1 x #1 bag, swing bolt 	 2” FNPT	 ¼” FNPT	 90 gpm
BF2-304-2N	 1 x #2 bag, swing bolt 	 2” FNPT	 ¼” FNPT	 180 gpm
BF Series Bag Filter Housing Carbon Steel with Adjustable Legs
BF1-C-2N 	 1 x #1 bag, swing bolt	 2” FNPT	 1/4” FNPT	 90 gpm
BF2-C-2N 	 1 x #2 bag, swing bolt	 2” FNPT	 1/4” FNPT	 180 gpm
2.5” O.D. Filter Housing 125F AND 100 PSI Max
HF5-10BLBK34PR	 10” Blue Body, 3/4” Black Rib Cap, PR
HF5-10CLBK34PR	 10” Clear Body, 3/4” Black Rib Cap, PR
HF5-ORING	 O-ring for HF5 Filter Housing
FM-20W         	 Bracket White, Single HF5
4.5” O.D. Filter Housing 100F and 90 PSI Max
HF45-10BLBK34PR 	 10” Blue 4.5” Body, 3/4” Black Cap, PR
HF45-10CLBK34PR	 10” Clear 4.5” Body, Black Cap 3/4”, PR
HF45-20BLBK10PR 	 20” Blue 4.5” Body, 1” Black Cap, PR
HF45-20CLBK10PR 	 20” Clear 4.5” Body, Black Cap 1” PR
HF45-ORING	 O-ring for HF45 Filter Housing
FM-25W         	 Bracket White, Single HF45 4.5” O.D. Housing
Hot Water Filter Housings
HF5HT-10RDRD34	 10” Red plastic, 165°F max, 2.5”x10” filters
HF4510SS-10	 10” 304 SS housing, 200°F max, 4.5”x10” filters
14
Replacement Filters
Polypropylene Bag Filters for BF housings Max Temp 190°F
Part	 Description 	 Micron	 Case
BAG1-5M	 #1 bag, 7” x 16.5” 	 5 μ	 50 pcs
BAG1-25M	 #1 bag, 7” x 16.5” 	 25 μ	 50 pcs
BAG1-50M	 #1 bag, 7” x 16.5” 	 50 μ	 50 pcs
BAG1-75M	 #1 bag, 7” x 16.5” 	 75 μ	 50 pcs
BAG2-5M	 #2 bag, 7” x 32”  	 5 μ	 50 pcs
BAG2-25M	 #2 bag, 7” x 32”  	 25 μ	 50 pcs
BAG2-50M	 #2 bag, 7” x 32”  	 50 μ	 50 pcs
BAG2-75M	 #2 bag, 7” x 32”  	 75 μ	 50 pcs
SPX Series 2.75” Pleated Poly Filters with Poly Core,  Max Temp 140°F
SPX-275-1005	 2.75” round x 9.75” long	 5 μ	 40 pcs
SPX-275-1020	 2.75” round x 9.75” long	 20 μ	 40 pcs
SPX-275-1050	 2.75” round x 9.75” long	 50 μ	 40 pcs
SPX-275-19505	 2.75” round x 19.5” long	 5 μ	 20 pcs
SPX-275-19520	 2.75” round x 19.5” long	 20 μ	 20 pcs
SPX-275-19550	 2.75” round x 19.5” long	 50 μ	 20 pcs
SPX Series 4.5” Pleated Poly Filters with Poly Core,  Max Temp 140°F
SPX-45-1005    	 4.5” round x 9.75” long	 5 μ	 12 pcs
SPX-45-1020   	 4.5” round x 9.75” long	 20 μ	 12 pcs
SPX-45-1050	 4.5” round x 9.75” long	 50 μ	 12 pcs
SPX-45-2005	 4.5” round x 20” long	 5 μ	 6 pcs
SPX-45-2020	 4.5” round x 20” long	 20 μ	 6 pcs
SPX-45-2050	 4.5” round x 20” long	 50 μ	 6 pcs
SWX Series 2.5” String Wound Poly Filters with Poly Core,  Max Temp 140°F
SWX-25-1005    	 2.5” round x 10” long	 5 μ	 40 pcs
SWX-25-1020   	 2.5” round x 10” long	 20 μ	 40 pcs
SWX-25-1050	 2.5” round x 10” long	 50 μ	 40 pcs
SWX-25-2005	 2.5” round x 20” long	 5 μ	 20 pcs
SWX-25-2020	 2.5” round x 20” long	 20 μ	 20 pcs
SWX-25-2050	 2.5” round x 20” long	 50 μ	 20 pcs
SWT Series 2.5” String Wound Poly Filters with Tin Core,  Max Temp 200°F
SWT-25-1005    	 2.5” round x 10” long	 5 μ	 30 pcs
SWT-25-1010	 2.5” round x 10” long	 10 μ	 30 pcs
SWT-25-1020   	 2.5” round x 10” long	 20 μ	 30 pcs
SWT-25-1050	 2.5” round x 10” long	 50 μ	 30 pcs
SWT-25-2005	 2.5” round x 20” long	 5 μ	 15 pcs
SWT-25-2020	 2.5” round x 20” long	 20 μ	 15 pcs
SWT-25-2050	 2.5” round x 20” long	 50 μ	 15 pcs
HSC Series Pleated Jumbo Cartridges for Sciclone, HSBJ and HBCJ, Max Temp 140°F
Part	 Dimensions	 Micron	 Rcmd Flow	 Max Flow
HSC-40-10	 7 ¾” x 9 5/8” 	 10 μ	 35 gpm	 50 gpm
HSC-40-50	 7 ¾” x 9 5/8”	 50 μ	 35 gpm	 50 gpm
HSC-40-100	 7 ¾” x 9 5/8”	 100 μ	 35 gpm	 50 gpm
HSC-90-10	 7 ¾” x 19 ½”	 10 μ	 70 gpm	 100 gpm
HSC-90-50	 7 ¾” x 19 ½”	 50 μ	 70 gpm	 100 gpm
HSC-90-100	 7 ¾” x 19 ½”	 100 μ	 70 gpm	 100 gpm
HSC-170-10	 7 ¾” x 30 ¾” 	 10 μ	 105 gpm	 150 gpm
HSC-170-50	 7 ¾” x 30 ¾” 	 50 μ	 105 gpm	 150 gpm
HSC-170-100	 7 ¾” x 30 ¾” 	 100 μ	 105 gpm	 150 gpm
Accessories
FHK-ISOVALVES	 Two 304SS 2” ball valves and 3” long nipples for filter housings with 2” ports
FPTD-100 	 Two-wire 0-100 psi pressure transducer 4-20 mA out
PG25100B	 2.5” pressure gauge, backmount, 1/4” MNPT 0-100 psi